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11/1
7/2
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33
12
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Name
Au, Spencer
Baltazar, Bradley
Berg, Matthew
Bushyeager, Michael
Castellano, Cosmo
Cervine, Cadin
Chin, Elijah
Egger, Thomas
Groves, Kyle
Hall, Steven
Hardman, Liam
Harns, Conner
Hind, Henry
Jance, Colt
Kaurin, Mac
Knudsen, Duke
Kwon, Dohoon
Lennox, Matthew
Lombardi, Spencer
London, Kenji

Mercado, Jovan

Moser-Hernandez, Alejandro

Oester, Ewan
Richard, Aidden
Romen, Erick John
Rosales, Paul
Sicard, Bud

Simperman, Charlie

Team ¥
292123
292124
292125
292126
292127
292128
292130
292157
292133
292134
292135
292136
292137
292138
292139
292140
292141
292142
292143
292144
292145
292146
292147
292148
292158
292149
292150

292151


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=squad,e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=e.longname&id_tournament=4315&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=squad,e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=squad&id_tournament=4315&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=squad,e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=eeb.lane, eeb.position&id_tournament=4315&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=squad,e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=eeb.game_average desc&id_tournament=4315&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=squad,e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=u.lname, u.fname&id_tournament=4315&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=squad,e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=team&id_tournament=4315&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

Boys Qualifying
Boys Qualifying
Boys Qualifying
Boys Qualifying
Girls Qualifying
Girls Qualifying
Girls Qualifying
Girls Qualifying
Girls Qualifying
Girls Qualifying
Girls Qualifying
Girls Qualifying
Girls Qualifying
Girls Qualifying
Girls Qualifying
Girls Qualifying
Girls Qualifying
Girls Qualifying
Girls Qualifying
Girls Qualifying
Girls Qualifying
Girls Qualifying
Girls Qualifying
Girls Qualifying
Girls Qualifying
Girls Qualifying
Girls Qualifying
Girls Qualifying
Boys Flight A

Boys Flight A

Boys Flight A

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

5/23 WYBT TOC Lake Bowl

05-23 Sun 10:00 AM
05-23 Sun 10:00 AM
05-23 Sun 10:00 AM
05-23 Sun 10:00 AM
05-23 Sun 10:00 AM
05-23 Sun 10:00 AM
05-23 Sun 10:00 AM
05-23 Sun 10:00 AM
05-23 Sun 10:00 AM
05-23 Sun 10:00 AM
05-23 Sun 10:00 AM
05-23 Sun 10:00 AM
05-23 Sun 10:00 AM
05-23 Sun 10:00 AM
05-23 Sun 10:00 AM
05-23 Sun 10:00 AM
05-23 Sun 10:00 AM
05-23 Sun 10:00 AM
05-23 Sun 10:00 AM
05-23 Sun 10:00 AM
05-23 Sun 10:00 AM
05-23 Sun 10:00 AM
05-23 Sun 10:00 AM
05-23 Sun 10:00 AM
05-23 Sun 10:00 AM
05-23 Sun 10:00 AM
05-23 Sun 10:00 AM
05-23 Sun 10:00 AM
05-23 Sun 12:30 PM
05-23 Sun 12:30 PM

05-23 Sun 12:30 PM

1172
11/3
12/1
12/2
16/3
18/3
14/2
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13/1
20/2
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Storer, Logenn
Wills, Toby

Young, Braeden
Youngren, Vance
Ackerman, Skyler
Asadi, Maliya
Buchanan, Brooklyn
Emswiler, Jasmine
Foss, Kassandra
Gerard, Lexy

Gildon, Samyia

Gosney-Tuiloma, Juliauna

Griffith, Stacy
Harns, Paige
Hoover, Aspen
Johnson, Hailey
Lennox, Hailey
Lindeke, Marissa
Martin, Halie
McDugle, Alena
Mitchell, Lucy
Olney, Bette
Rahla, Georgia
Richard, Tiana
Sicard, Mary
White, Victorya
Wilcox, Kailee
Wilcox, Kierra
Berg, Matthew
Castellano, Cosmo

Groves, Kyle
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Hall, Steven
Hardman, Liam
Kaurin, Mac
Knudsen, Duke
Lennox, Matthew
Rosales, Paul
Sicard, Bud
Simperman, Charlie
Bushyeager, Michael
Hind, Henry

Jance, Colt

Kwon, Dohoon
London, Kenji

Mercado, Jovan

Moser-Hernandez, Alejandro

Oester, Ewan
Storer, Logenn
Young, Braeden
Youngren, Vance
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Cervine, Cadin
Chin, Elijah
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Romen, Erick John
Wills, Toby
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Asadi, Maliya
Foss, Kassandra
Gosney-Tuiloma, Juliauna
Griffith, Stacy
Lennox, Hailey
Mitchell, Lucy
White, Victorya
Buchanan, Brooklyn
Harns, Paige
Hoover, Aspen
Lindeke, Marissa
Martin, Halie
Olney, Bette
Richard, Tiana
Sicard, Mary
Emswiler, Jasmine
Gerard, Lexy
Gildon, Samyia
Johnson, Hailey
McDugle, Alena
Rahla, Georgia
Wilcox, Kailee
Wilcox, Kierra
Groves, Kyle
Kaurin, Mac
Lennox, Matthew
Sicard, Bud
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Cervine, Cadin

Chin, Elijah
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